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CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CLOSED
CAS E N U M B E R: 290972 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: CENTRAL EAST
OPA Account #: 202114600
2020 N 8TH ST

Philadelphia, PA 19122-1304

Case number 290972
Priority CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Date added Aug. 09, 2011
Date updated Oct. 09, 2012
Resolution date Jul. 20, 2016
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Violation number: 2421407 - A-301.1/3

Violation number: 2421408 - A-301.1/4

Violation number: 2421409 - A-301.1/64
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Violation number: 2421410 - A-504.1/3

Investigations

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search/violation-detail?address=202114600&1d=290972 1/2
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Sep. 20, 2011 290972 FAILED
Oct. 27, 2011 290972 PASSED
Dec. 05, 2011 290972 CLOSED
Apr. 25, 2012 290972 FAILED
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